
Midweek Meeting ScheduleEVERGLADES

Initial Call  (3 min.)
Return Visit  (4 min.)
Bible Study  (5 min.)

Song 41
Opening Comments  (1 min.)

  TREASURES FROM GOD'S WORD
"Prayer Moved Jehovah to Intervene"  (10 min.)
Spiritual Gems  (10 min.)
Bible Reading  (4 min.) John Loynaz

Main Hall

Feagine Jeanis/Pauline Holness
Heather Chong/Cassandra Murray
Michele Bertamini/Gisele Scott

Song 47
"Our Prayers Are Precious to Jehovah"  (15 min.)
Congregation Bible Study  (30 min.) William Severin/Mark Herron
Concluding Comments  (3 min.)
Song 142

  LIVING AS CHRISTIANS

Ernest Tilton
Hugo Hernandez

Michael Bertamini

7:30

  APPLY YOURSELF TO THE FIELD MINISTRY

DECEMBER 26 - JANUARY 1 | 2 KINGS 20-21 Daniel MaresChairman:

7:35
Prayer: Eric Misch

7:36

7:46
7:57

8:02

8:06

8:11

8:17
8:22

Conductor/Reader:8:37

9:07
9:10 Prayer: Daniel Mares

Main Hall

Student:

Student/Assistant:

Student/Assistant:

Student/Assistant:

Initial Call Video  (5 min.)
Initial Call  (3 min.)
Initial Call  (5 min.)

Song 28
Opening Comments  (1 min.)

  TREASURES FROM GOD'S WORD
"Why Be Humble?"  (10 min.)
Spiritual Gems  (10 min.)
Bible Reading  (4 min.) Jordan Herrera

Main Hall

Eric Misch
Patti Blanco/Sulema Herrera
Bianca Chong/Jackeline Loynaz

Song 120
Humble or Haughty? (Jas 4:6)  (15 min.)
Congregation Bible Study  (30 min.) Michael Bertamini/Mark Herron
Concluding Comments  (3 min.)
Song 23

  LIVING AS CHRISTIANS

Andrew Wallace
Charles Mendez

Sebastian Posada

7:30

  APPLY YOURSELF TO THE FIELD MINISTRY

JANUARY 2-8 | 2 KINGS 22-23 Eric MischChairman:

7:35
Prayer: Andrew Sills

7:36

7:46
7:57

8:02

8:07

8:11

8:17
8:22

Conductor/Reader:8:37

9:07
9:10 Prayer: Eric Misch

Main Hall

Student:

Student/Assistant:

Student/Assistant:



Midweek Meeting ScheduleEVERGLADES

Return Visit Video  (5 min.)
Return Visit  (3 min.)
Return Visit  (5 min.)

Song 60
Opening Comments  (1 min.)

  TREASURES FROM GOD'S WORD
"Maintain Your Sense of Urgency"  (10 min.)
Spiritual Gems  (10 min.)
Bible Reading  (4 min.) Sean Richberg

Main Hall

Rafael Martinez
Keira Macko/Arlene Sills
Janet Mendez/Magbis Hernandez

Song 143
Convention Review  (15 min.)
Congregation Bible Study  (30 min.) Sean Miller/Hugo Hernandez
Concluding Comments  (3 min.)
Song 54

  LIVING AS CHRISTIANS

Alonzo Murray
Felipe Bu

Jamine Hernandez

7:30

  APPLY YOURSELF TO THE FIELD MINISTRY

JANUARY 9-15 | 2 KINGS 24-25 Rafael MartinezChairman:

7:35
Prayer: Andrew Wallace

7:36

7:46
7:57

8:02

8:07

8:11

8:17
8:22

Conductor/Reader:8:37

9:07
9:10 Prayer: Rafael Martinez

Main Hall

Student:

Student/Assistant:

Student/Assistant:

Initial Call  (3 min.)
Return Visit  (4 min.)
Bible Study  (5 min.)

Song 96
Opening Comments  (1 min.)

  TREASURES FROM GOD'S WORD
"The Bible—A Book of Fact, Not Fiction"  (10 min.)
Spiritual Gems  (10 min.)
Bible Reading  (4 min.) Ramdharry (Ram) Tillackdharry

Main Hall

Jacqueline Misch/Linda Donnelly
Melissa Perez/Lucille Kline
Sharon Uro/Abigail Bu

Song 98
"Strengthen Your Faith in God's Word"  (15 min.)
Congregation Bible Study  (30 min.) Daniel Mares/Bernard Macko
Concluding Comments  (3 min.)
Song 89

  LIVING AS CHRISTIANS

Christian Teran
Randall Bradley

Elias Perez

7:30

  APPLY YOURSELF TO THE FIELD MINISTRY

JANUARY 16-22 | 1 CHRONICLES 1-3 Sebastian PosadaChairman:

7:35
Prayer: Mark Herron

7:36

7:46
7:57

8:02

8:06

8:11

8:17
8:22

Conductor/Reader:8:37

9:07
9:10 Prayer: Sebastian Posada

Main Hall

Student:

Student/Assistant:

Student/Assistant:

Student/Assistant:



Midweek Meeting ScheduleEVERGLADES

Initial Call  (3 min.)
Return Visit  (4 min.)
Bible Study  (5 min.)

Song 42

Service Talk:  "Have Faith and Do Not Doubt"  (30 min.)

Opening Comments  (1 min.)

  TREASURES FROM GOD'S WORD
"What Do My Prayers Reveal About Me?"  (10 min.)
Spiritual Gems  (10 min.)
Bible Reading  (4 min.) David Uro

Main Hall

Vanessa Posada/Lina Duarte
Alicia Hernandez/Claire Mares
John Loynaz/Otis Williams

Song 127
"Prepare Now for a Medical Emergency"  (15 min.)
Concluding Comments  (3 min.)

Song 88

  LIVING AS CHRISTIANS

Hugo Hernandez
Jamine Hernandez

Alonzo Murray

Jehdiah Argenio

7:30

  APPLY YOURSELF TO THE FIELD MINISTRY

JANUARY 23-29 | 1 CHRONICLES 4-6 Elias PerezChairman:

7:35
Prayer: Elias Perez

7:36

7:46
7:57

8:02

8:06

8:11

8:17
8:22

8:37
8:40
9:10 Prayer: Sean Miller

Main Hall

Student:

Student/Assistant:

Student/Assistant:

Student/Assistant:


